CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

		of Health Permit No				
	New	Bedford, Mass., 1/22/73				
	To the Mayor and City Council: I hereby request that a drain be laid from the premi	ses of 4) side Whitlow				
	St. 921 + Sof Hathaway	Rd.				
	No later					
	to connect with the sewer in Whittow the same to be laid in the street and the surface repairs Works.	ed as directed by the Commissioner of Public				
	I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treas the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made here the work.	urer all cost of performing the above work in ewith, within 10 days after the completion of				
	It is understood and agreed that the deposit made payment of the cost of performing the work done, and be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	that any excess of deposit over the cost shall				
	Witness Suadros Jacob	Tieser				
	J 314 Ha	inaway Ita.				
		√ Address				
	Ву					
	Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address				
	Consent of Owner of	Private Drain				
	New New	Bedford, Mass.,				
	To the Mayor and City Council:					
	I hereby grant to the privilege of draining premises					
	through the private drain owned by me connecting with					
		street.				
		Owner				
	Estimate and Deposit	Requirement				
	90 10	of Public Works, 1/22/13				
	My estimate of the cost of laying the drain described	i in the above application is				
	Assessed Entrance charges Total	denosit required 16/40				
		Garge H. Brightman				
	Entrance charges Total	Commissioner of Public Works				
Certificate of Issue						
Office of City Clerk, 1/22/73						
	The above application, accompanied by City Treas					
	Permit No. 1954/ was issued, and the same.					
		Ellen M. Saughan City Clerk &				
L	Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner, agrees to supply all necessary	Jan, Grand				
	transile pipe.	1 2 1 2 2				
,-	To be assessed, No S.	D. connection reg d				



NOTICE TO C	OMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of drain 28	Billed 7,7/13 (3)
Sewer depth 6/2	pipe system
Surf. drain	
Drain Permit Nº 19541	City of New Bedford,
To Commissioner of Public Works.	Office of City Clerk, //۵۵//9
Permission has this day been issued Jacob Teser	to 314 Hathaway Rd
Property owner	Address
to lay drawn from the premises of	side Ikhitlow Street 92'± Ruad
to connect with the sewer in	Ruad street.
Laid from main in street to iron pipe in propert Owner agrees to supply all necessary	v. Eelen M Lunghon
transile pip	
Requires separate entrance for sewage of To be assessed No.	S. D. connection regid for this house.

RETURN OF FOREMAN

En	tered JAN	24		19	13
Tir		- P-M			
Ву	JOSEPH		- .		
1		COST			
I	Labor	hou	ırs @	1	
3	SEPh P	INE.	7 3.7	5 26	25
			7 3.	2 23	
50	AROLD TA	REIRT	47 3.3	32 23	24.
Joi	E CRUZ.	, "	7 3.1	0223	The state of the s
RE		•	7 3.6	0 25	5 24 1
LORING	DON GL		1 3.7	5 3	75
ل	OHN HOWA	RD.	1 3.3	12/	322
	Stock	***		126	90
	12 BAG C	The same of the sa	17-195	1	151
IEV2	0 1B5. SA	NO.	@28	147	7
1275	BLACK TO	PSIRE	7/2019	130	89
	RAND 591			00	0/
PRING	OONXXXXXXX Trucking	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	TOWAT	- Net	7%
N		3-HARS	50,650	19	650
-	# 47-	1-HR.		3	35 V
	# 40-	1. HR.		3	00 /
7	Total Cost			152	66
I	Estimate-cost of la	ying drain	161-	240	40
I	Entrance charges			192	65
_ 7	Total deposit	A		31	65
<u> </u>	Balance due	(th)		79	40
T	Pieces pipe to cur	123-1-	10FT-	1-5	FT:
	" " ourb	to house	3-1-9	FT	
	Cut at sewer				
		112	BOT.	HEE	7.
(Cut at curb				CBT .
	lize of pipe.	- EKUN	2111		
	Correct				
	JOSEPH	PINE			******
				Foren	nan